
Banks Phone Email

Farmers and Mechanics Federal 812-332-4473 

Russel J Stanger ext. 108 rstanger@famf.bank

Janet L. Burks       ext. x101 jburks@famf.bank

Hoosier Hills Credit Union

Elias Laborin 812-804-7097 elias.laborin@hoosierhills.com

Owen County State Bank

Sara Glass (Spencer)      812-829-4811 sglass@ocsbank.com

Tina Jackson (Spencer)                    812-829-4811 tjackson@ocsbank.com

Jackson County Bank

Mary B. Speer 812-345-0993 mspeer@jcbank.com 

Hallmark Home Mortgage

Matt Lantz           812-821-8355 mlantz@1hallmark.com

Home Bank

Emily Ribley (Greenwood) 765-318-2723 eribley@homebanksb.com  

Damon Rautenkranz (Martinsville) 765-558-3846 drautenkranz@homebanksb.com

Bedford Federal Savings Bank 812-275-5907

Sheri Brock ext. 224 sbrock@bedfed.com

Shelly Deckard ext. 218 sdeckard@bedfed.com

Old National Bank 812-330-2625 

Amber Miller       812-369-3769 amber.miller@oldnational.com 

IU Credit Union 812-855-7823

Shelly Baumgartner ext. 1715 sbaumgartner@iucu.org

Elyse Beebe ext. 1737 ebeebe@iucu.org

First Financial Bank

Linda Ramsey        812-348-0268 linda.ramsey@bankatfirst.com 

Peoples State Bank

Brenda Badger                                   812-988-6633 bbadger@psbanywhere.com

Crane Federal Credit Union 800-692-3274 

Mary Etta Todd ext. 7151   mtodd@cranecu.org

Rural 1st

Connor Welch 502-523-7067 connor.welch@rural1st.com

New Washington State Bank

Bobbi Mitchell        812-246-6632 bmitchell@newwashbank.com

Joe Ledwedge 812-987-3455 jledwedge@newwashbank.com

North Salem State Bank

Vicki Deno 765-721-1484 vickideno@nssb.bank

The Federal Savings Bank 

Vince Blanchford    317-522-9348 vblanchford@thefederalsavingsbank.com 

CountryPlace Mortgage

Cole Burdick 972-763-5148 jburdick@countryplacemortgage.com

German American

April Bush 812-360-5287 april.bush@germanamerican.com

Clear Creek Homes - Local Lenders
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